
annexure - ex 265
Details of *Investment in Plant and Machinery1 

among the sample units

Level of Investment in " " '"''NoVol" No. of Units 
Plant and Machinery Units (Cumulative) 
(Rs. Lacs)

0.01 - 0.25 1 1
0.26 - 0.50 2 3
0.51 - 0.75 6 9
0.76 mm 1.00 4 13
1.01 - 1.25 6 19
1.26 mm 1.50 7 26
1.51 - 1.75 4 30
1.76 - 2.00 4 34
2.01 - 2.25 1 35
2.26 - 2.50 . 4 39
2.51 - 2.75 2 41
2.76 mm 3.00 2 43.

3.51 3.75 1 44

5.01 • 5.25 1 45
5.26 - 5.50 2 47

5.76 6.00 2 49
Above 6 lacs 3 52


